1 HSX Product Info
Hyperscale eXchange
(HSX)
The Hyperscale eXchange cabinet is a high density floor
mountable optical splicing cabinet solution with 20,736 ribbon
fiber splice capacity, well suited for small and large data centers
alike. Designed with splice trays organized down the cabinet
center and with features such as removable cabinet side doors,

5.	 Other Features & Benefits
•	 Kitted with 12 tie wraps
ORDERING INFORMATION
RECOMMENDED ITEMS
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION
HDFOC-X-FRM-SK1 HSX Solution Hyperscale eXchange Cabinet, 20,736F Splice Capacity.
Contains 72, 288F Capacity Splice Trays.
HDFOC-X-FRM-STC HSX Cabinet Hyperscale eXchange Cabinet, 20,736F Splice Capacity.
Cabinet only.
HDFOC-X-ST24-01 288f Splice Tray 288f Splice Tray for HSX, Holds up to 24 x 12ct Ribbon Splices
and includes 12 tie wraps. Compatible with HDFOC-X-FRM-STC.
3
BREAKOUT KITS – CENTRAL TUBE APPLICATION CABLE TYPE
ITEM NUMBER FIBER
CABLE TYPE
STANDARD
PACK QTY.
BREAKOUT
KIT TYPE
FIBER PER
TUBE (FB/T)
TOTAL TUBING
LENGTH
COMPONENTS
INCLUDED
FOR-288-CT-SET 288f 5 10 Holes 48 fb/t 61 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 10 Zip Ties
•	 25 Small
Double Sided
Pieces of Tape
FOR-576-864-CT-SET 576f 2 12 Holes 48 fb/t 122 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
FOR-1152-CT-SET 1152f 2 24 Holes 48 fb/t 122 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
•	 1 Roll of PVC
Tape
FOR-1728-CT-SET 1728f 2 36 Holes 48 fb/t 183 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
•	 1 Roll of PVC
Tape
BREAKOUT KITS – SLOTTED CORE APPLICATION CABLE TYPE
ITEM NUMBER FIBER
CABLE TYPE
STANDARD
PACK QTY.
BREAKOUT
KIT TYPE
FIBER PER
TUBE (FB/T)
TOTAL TUBING
LENGTH
COMPONENTS
INCLUDED
FOR-1152-F-SET 1152f 2 16 Holes 48 fb/t 122 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundles
FOR-1152-12T-F-SET 1152f 2 8 Holes 144 fb/t 80 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
FOR-1728-F-SET 1728f 2 36 Holes 48 fb/t 183 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
4 HSX Product Info
ITEM NUMBER FIBER
CABLE TYPE
STANDARD
PACK QTY.
BREAKOUT
KIT TYPE
FIBER PER
TUBE (FB/T)
TOTAL TUBING
LENGTH
COMPONENTS
INCLUDED
FOR-1728-12T-F-SET 1728f 2 12 Holes 144 fb/t 80 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
FOR-3456-F-SET 3456f 2 72 Holes 48 fb/t 244 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
FOR-3456-250-F-SET 3456f 2 72 Holes 48 fb/t 244 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
FOR-3456-12T-F-SET 3456f 2 24 Holes 144 fb/t 160 m
•	 2 Breakout
Kits
•	 Tubing
FIELD FURCATION KITS